Passcode: Jh2FP7zf 

6. Date 
& 
time 
of 
openi
ng 
of  Bi
ds 

20.06.2025, 03:30 PM 

7. Name of 
the 
contact 
person for 
any 
clarificati
on 

Deepa E V, CAO, MPEDA HO 

8. E-mail 
address 

accounts@mpeda.gov.in 

9. Earnest 
Money 
deposit 

Rs.15,000/-(Rs. Fifteen thousand only) 

1
0 

Extensions 
of the due 
Date/Time 

The due date/time of submission of Bid documents and 
opening of Bids may be extended at any time, at the sole 
discretion of MPEDA and shall be displayed on MPEDA 
website www.mpeda.gov.in 

1. INTRODUCTION:

[...]

bid in a sealed envelope.  

c. The technical and financial bids and all the Annexures enclosed 
must be signed by an authorised signatory on behalf of the bidder. 

6. EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT: 

i.  
i. The Bidder are required to submit an “EMD” deposit of 

₹15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen thousand only) by way of 
electronic transfer to the bank account mentioned below: 

NAME OF BENEFICIARY:         THE SECRETARY, MPEDA 
NAME OF BANK:                     STATE BANK OF INDIA 
ADDRESS OF BANK:               Panampilly Nagar, 
Ernakulam 
ACCOUNT NUMBAER: